M3645P
Regenerated voltage occurs when the speed of the motor exceeds the set
speed on the drive. This can be due to braking or an overhauling load.
In applications with extended braking times, high horsepower, or where
frequent regeneration occurs, the M3645P Regenerative DC Bus Power
Supply is the economical solution for controlling regenerative voltage.
While resistor solutions waste regenerated energy as heat, the Bonitron
M3645P returns the regenerated energy back to the input AC line. M3645P

energy.
Up to two 300A M3645P units can be run in parallel for high-
power applications.
615-244-2825www.bonitron.com info@bonitron.com
M3645P Series
615-244-2825www.bonitron.com info@bonitron.com
Regenerative DC
Bus Power Supply
Common Bus
Solutions
Add -R for precharge option.
Fuse Plate Reactor
Cont. Peak Cont. Peak
LEDs+Digital M3645P-L030-M10-D
LEDs+Digital M3645P-L050-M11-D
3 48.0 HP 72.0 HP LEDs+Digital M3645P-L100-M12-D 100 A 150 A 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10" M3645F-H100
3 96.0 HP 120 HP LEDs+Digital M3645P-L300T-M15-D 300 A 375 A 2980W 26.00" x 13.90" x 11.11" M3645F-H300 M3645-L300R
LEDs+Digital M3645P-E030-M10-D
LEDs+Digital M3645P-E050-M11-D
3 83.4 HP 125.2 HP LEDs+Digital M3645P-E100-M12-D 100 A 150 A 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10" M3645F-H100
3 250 HP 312.5 HP LEDs+Digital M3645P-E300T-M12-D 300 A 375 A 2980W 26.00" x 13.90" x 11.11" M3645F-H300 M3645-E300R
LEDs+Digital M3645P-H030-M10-D
LEDs+Digital M3645P-H050-M11-D
3 96.0 HP 144.0 HP LEDs+Digital M3645P-H100-M12-D 100 A 150 A 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10" M3645F-H100
3 288 HP 360 HP LEDs+Digital M3645P-H300T-M15-D 300 A 375 A 2980W 26.00" x 13.90" x 11.11" M3645F-H300 M3645-H300R
LEDs+Digital M3645P-C030-M10-D
LEDs+Digital M3645P-C050-M11-D
LEDs+Digital M3645P-C100-M12-D
3 360 HP 450 HP LEDs+Digital M3645P-C300T-M12-D 300 A 375 A 2980W 26.00" x 13.90" x 11.11" M3645F-C300 M3645-C300R
M3645F-C100
36.0 HP 54.0 HP 180W
M3645F-C050
120.0 HP 180.0 HP 470W 24.00" x 12.00" x 12.10"